## Hennepin County, Minnesota

## Legislation Details

File #:	24-0	035	Version:	1			
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	1/16	1/16/2024			In control:	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	
On agenda:	1/23	8/2024			Final action:	2/6/2024	
Title:	2024 Hennepin County All-Hazard Mitigation Plan						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. RESOLUTION						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Ac	tion	Result
2/6/2024	1	Board of Hennepin Count Commissioners		ount	y ad	opt	Pass
1/30/2024	1	Administration, Operation Budget Committee			s and co	nsent	Pass
1/23/2024	1	1 Board of Hennepin Count Commissioners			y ret	er to committee	Pass